



Updated - 05.09.2025 PRICE LIST

Limited clients

Fees are based on company turnover or services required - paid monthly only

Turnover <£90k

£81.50 monthly

Service includes -

- Limited company accounts and corporation tax return
- PAYE or CIS up to 2 employees/sub contractors
- Annual confirmation statement with companies house
- Director self assessment

Fees are based on company turnover or minimum services required - paid monthly only

Turnover <£91k-£250k

£125.75 monthly

- Limited company accounts and corporation tax return
- PAYE or CIS up to 5 employees/sub contractors
- Annual confirmation statement with companies house
- Director self assessment
- 4 x VAT returns

Fees are based on company turnover or minimum services required - paid monthly only

Turnover <£251k-£500k

£175.25 monthly

- Limited company accounts and corporation tax return
- PAYE or CIS up to 10 employees/sub contractors
- Annual confirmation statement with companies house
- Director self assessment
- 4 x VAT returns

£501k turnover and above please enquire for quote

Tax happy